Illinois law.

Section 682.500  Exceptions to Eligibility Standards 

A Customer who was receiving planned services through HSP prior to July 17, 1983, and has remained in a continuous active status since that time, and meets the current minimum DON point requirements may: 

a)	have a planned service cost above the SCM established for that Customer's DON score as established July 17, 1983; and 

b)	have more than $17,500 in non-exempt, Customer-only assets. 
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